
Nom Client :

Année Mois

2023 Novembre
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

mer. jeu. ven. sam. dim. lun. mar. mer. jeu. ven. sam. dim. lun. mar. mer. jeu. ven. sam. dim. lun. mar. mer. jeu. ven. sam. dim. lun. mar. mer. jeu.

1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 22,0

0

22,0

1 journée entière

0,5 demi journée

M Maladie

CP congé payé

SS sans solde

Congé Maladie

Congé sans Solde

PRESENCE

ABSENCE

Nbre jours travaillés

Total

22,0

0

0

0

Rania MTAALLAH

Congé Payé

Nom Consultant :

Nb jours ouvrés

22

Calendrier

COMPTE RENDU D'ACTIVITE


